
Swine Show Results

Eddy County Fair

Tuesday, July 24, 2018

Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Champions Division Placing

Chester ············· 8 records

Class 1 ············· 8 records

1 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H Champion Chester

2 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H Reserve Champion Chester

3 Trevor Pope Kountry Klovers

4 Ethan Clark Carlsbad FFA

5 Autumn Nailon Cottonwood 4-H

6 Austin Marshall Carlsbad FFA

7 Chance Boans Cottonwood 4-H

8 Stetson Quintanilla Loving 4-H

Crossbreed ············· 32 records

Class 1 ············· 8 records

1 Elizabeth Nailon Cottonwood 4-H

2 Summer Crook Artesia FFA

3 Chance Boans Cottonwood 4-H

4 Chloe Vaught Loving 4-H

5 Stetson Quintanilla Loving 4-H

6 Trustin Bratcher Carlsbad FFA

7 Mattie Cooksey Loving 4-H

8 Mia Duran Cottonwood 4-H

Class 2 ············· 8 records

1 Haley King Loving 4-H

2 Jacelyn Johnson Brushpoppers 4-H

3 Seth Salcido Loving 4-H

4 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H

5 Ethan Clark Carlsbad FFA

6 Trey Tarvin Kountry Klovers

7 Dillon Lopez Loving 4-H

8 Weldon Briones Loving 4-H

Class 3 ············· 8 records

1 Kaley King Loving 4-H

2 James King Loving 4-H

3 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H

4 Tyler Jackson Cottonwood 4-H

5 Taylor Salter Cottonwood 4-H

6 Zaylynn Aragon Loving 4-H

7 Devin Calderon Loving 4-H

8 Devin Pina Loving 4-H

Class 4 ············· 8 records

1 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H Champion Crossbreed Grand Champion
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Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Champions Division Placing

Crossbreed ············· 32 records

Class 4 ············· 8 records

2 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA Reserve Champion Crossbreed Reserve Champion

3 Kincade Jackson Cottonwood 4-H

4 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA

5 Krista Allison Carlsbad FFA

6 June Crook Artesia FFA

7 Emma Montgomery Artesia FFA

8 Taylor Scott Artesia FFA

Duroc ············· 15 records

Class 1 ············· 8 records

1 Haley King Loving 4-H Champion Duroc

2 Mattie Cooksey Loving 4-H

3 Makaeli Burkham Carlsbad FFA

4 Shayla Quintanilla Loving 4-H

5 Grady Jackson Cottonwood 4-H

6 Jackson Kidd Kountry Klovers

7 Dannika Jo Rose Loving 4-H

8 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA

Class 2 ············· 7 records

1 Kimber Cone Loving 4-H Reserve Champion Duroc

2 Reagan Loftis Loving 4-H

3 Devin Calderon Loving 4-H

4 Shyann Quintanilla Loving 4-H

5 Stetson Quintanilla Loving 4-H

6 Summer Crook Artesia FFA

7 Dilon Wright Cottonwood 4-H

Hampshire ············· 23 records

Class 1 ············· 8 records

1 Kaley King Loving 4-H

2 Trayson Johnson Brushpoppers 4-H

3 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H

4 Lupito Carrasco Loving 4-H

5 Taylor Salter Cottonwood 4-H

6 Shayla Quintanilla Loving 4-H

7 Keifer Klein Blue Jeans & Boots

8 Jonathan Whitt Cottonwood 4-H

Class 2 ············· 8 records

1 Mattie Cooksey Loving 4-H Reserve Champion Hampshire

2 Caden Golden Cottonwood 4-H

3 James King Loving 4-H

4 Taryn Salcido Loving 4-H

5 Reagan Loftis Loving 4-H

6 Myles Klein Blue Jeans & Boots

7 Shyann Quintanilla Loving 4-H

8 Joseph Morin Carlsbad FFA
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Place Exhibitor Name Club Breed Champions Division Placing

Hampshire ············· 23 records

Class 2 ············· 8 records

Class 3 ············· 7 records

1 Haley King Loving 4-H Champion Hampshire

2 Taylor Scott Artesia FFA

3 Emma Montgomery Artesia FFA

4 Trevor Pope Kountry Klovers

5 Dannika Jo Rose Loving 4-H

6 Lupito Carrasco Loving 4-H

7 Austin Marshall Carlsbad FFA

Spot ············· 16 records

Class 1 ············· 8 records

1 Kaley King Loving 4-H Champion Spot

2 Ethan Clark Carlsbad FFA Reserve Champion  Spot

3 Mattie Cooksey Loving 4-H

4 Weldon Briones Loving 4-H

5 Gus Lopez Loving 4-H

6 Devin Pina Loving 4-H

7 Billy Joshua Nailon Cottonwood 4-H

8 Gavyn Wages Loving 4-H

Class 2 ············· 8 records

1 Makaeli Burkham Carlsbad FFA

2 Grady Jackson Cottonwood 4-H

3 Chloe Vaught Loving 4-H

4 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA

5 Abby Marshall Loving 4-H

6 Zaylynn Aragon Loving 4-H

7 Mia Duran Cottonwood 4-H

8 Hana Heft Loving 4-H

Yorkshire ············· 16 records

Class 1 ············· 8 records

1 Lauren Henson Artesia FFA Champion Yorkshire

2 Tyler Jackson Cottonwood 4-H

3 Madeline Clark Carlsbad FFA

4 Taylor Salter Cottonwood 4-H

5 Caden Golden Cottonwood 4-H

6 Taylor Scott Artesia FFA

7 Hana Heft Loving 4-H

8 Taylor Martinez Little Wranglers

Class 2 ············· 8 records

1 Emma Montgomery Artesia FFA Reserve Champion Yorkshire

2 John Kidd Kountry Klovers

3 Addysen Folmar Cottonwood 4-H

4 Taylor Salter Cottonwood 4-H
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Yorkshire ············· 16 records

Class 2 ············· 8 records

5 Tye Martinez Loving 4-H

6 June Crook Artesia FFA

7 Shayla Quintanilla Loving 4-H

8 Devin Pina Loving 4-H
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